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2014 Pohar CR v Rally - Tfida V2

. Jezdec

. MACHACEK Tomas

. KNAPEK Tomas
CERNOHORSKY Jan
VRAJ Petr jr.

HAVLISTA Radim
HERMAN Pavel

= CERVENKA Michal

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

HRACHOVCOVA Jarmila
HEROLD Tomas

MARIK Jan

KARBAN Milo$
MIKOSKA Frantigek
HLOUSEK Ota

MALANIK Pavel

STUKSA Marek
KALIS Petr
BADUROVA Hana
PATAK Martin
LISKA Milan
KLOKOCNIK Tomas

Nar. Soutézici

CZE Machacek Tomas
CZE HM Rally Team o.s.
CZE Sauer Adam

CZE AK Vsetin mésto v ACR

CZE Vaclavik Zdenék
CZE Havlista Radim
CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR
CZE Fifty-Fifty

CZE KHSA o.s.

CZE Herold Tomas
CZE Marik Jan

CZE Sopuch Martin
CZE Mikoska FrantiSek
CZE Studeny Ivo

CZE Chytil Ivo

CZE Stuksa Marek
CZE Kalis Petr

CZE Bobo Rally klub v ACR
CZE Rally Klub Paseky o.s.

CZE ASK Klatovy v ACR

CZE Aaasistant Servis Klub v ACR

Vozidlo

Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Peugeot 205 GTi
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Suzuki Swift GTi
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Ford Escort RS 2000
VAZ 21011 MTX
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Skoda Favorit 136 L

Skoda Felicia
Peugeot 206 RC
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Lada VFTS

Trida
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
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Total Spolujezdec
93 PETROVA Lucia
55 ZAPLETAL Karel
45 SAUER Adam
33 SKUBNIK Adam
33 GRABIEC Martin
30 HAVLISTA Jakub
25 ZEMAN Lukas
25 SEVCIK Martin
25 POLACEK Martin
18 POPLSTEIN David
12 MARIK Tomas
10 KARBAN Ales
8 MIKOSKA Bernard
6 STUDENY Ivo
4 MALANIK Miroslav

NOVAK Ondrej
HERMAN Michal
BILKA Michal
KRAJCA Jaroslav
BROZIK Miroslav
ZLAMAL Jaroslav

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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